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	视频内容
	三维制作
	特效制作
	音乐音效配音
	剪 辑
	数 量
	小 计

	开场视频
	6000
	20000
	4000
	10000
	1
	40000

	20亿启动视频
	4000
	5000
	1000
	
	1
	10000

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	50000

	

	设备/人员
	单价
	数量
	天
	小计

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	费用共计：50000
税金：3%
含税价格：51500




